Race Date
October 22, 2016

WIAA CROSS COUNTRY SECTIONAL
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - SUN PRAIRIE
Team Score (places):65

Name

912  Justin Hodges

913  Joseph Kehoe

916  Matthew Rodenkirch
915 Noah O'Neill

917  Tyler Sloan

914  Tyler King

910  Hunter Dercks

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - MONONA GROVE
Team Score (places):67

873  Charlie Ellenbecker
875  James Giftos

870 Reed Anderson
876  Eddie Gnewuch
877  Gage Hunter

879  Caden Nelson

874  Carlos Gatica

No o~ wDN PR

Team - MADISON LAFOLLETTE
Team Score (places):77

835  Finn Gessner
834  Josh Freitag

833 lan Franczek
838  Alex Wolfe

831 Espen Adams
832 Braxton Doucette
836  Liam Mullen

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - OCONOMOWOC
Team Score (places): 78

893  Brian Jacques

899  Alexander Vance
895  Miles Mulder

891  Parker Ellis

896  Andrew Muskevitsch
890  Alexander Carter
894  Michael Kluz

~No ok wWDN R

Race Held in Beloit, WI. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:23.3
8 8 16:08.5 16:08.5 0:00.0
9 17 16:13.3 32:21.9 0:04.7
15 32 16:30.3 48:52.2 0:21.7
16 48 16:31.5 1:05:23.7 0:22.9
17 65 16:32.8  1:21:56.5 0:24.2
(24) (89) 16:52.6  1:38:49.1 0:44.0
(29) (118) 17:03.1  1:55:52.3 0:54.5
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 16:21.2
4 4 15:47.3 15:47.3 0:00.0
7 11 16:00.8 31:48.1 0:13.5
13 24 16:28.5 48:16.6 0:41.1
20 44 16:38.6  1:04:55.3 0:51.2
23 67 16:50.9 1:21:46.2 1:03.6
(34) (101) 17:13.8  1:39:00.1 1:26.5
(40) (141) 17:23.8  1:56:24.0 1:36.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:19.3
1 1 15:17.3 15:17.3 0:00.0
5 6 15:50.6 31:07.9 0:33.2
21 27 16:40.3 47:48.2 1:23.0
22 49 16:48.7 1:04:36.9 1:31.4
28 77 16:59.5 1:21:36.4 1:42.1
(51) (128) 17:39.9 1:39:16.4 2:22.6
(62) (190) 17:59.0 1:57:15.4 2:41.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:24.5
2 2 15:24.2 15:24.2 0:00.0
11 13 16:21.3 31:45.5 0:57.0
14 27 16:30.0 48:15.6 1:05.7
25 52 16:52.9  1:05:08.5 1:28.6
26 78 16:54.1  1:22:02.6 1:29.8
(32) (110) 17:10.9 1:39:135 1:46.6
(42) (152) 17:30.4  1:56:43.9 2:06.1
1 10/22/2016 02:38:19



Race Date
October 22, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - CRAIG JANESVILLE
Team Score (places):80

WIAA CROSS COUNTRY SECTIONAL

Final Team Results

1 777  Nate Farrell

2 776  Joe Cooper

3 775  Tyler Brown

4 778  Aaron Leverson
5 779  Blake McCann

6 781  Ethan Thompson
7 774  Zander Arena

Team - WATERTOWN
Team Score (places):158

932
935
937
934
929
931
930

No o~ wDN PR

Team - KETTLE MORAINE

Billy Kitzhaber
Ben Schmied
Miles Wackett
Garrett Radtke
Gabe Gromowski
Noah Jeseritz
Izak Jensen

Team Score (places):211

815
819
820
816
811
814
817

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Travis Luterbach
Matt Ryan

Jack Smith

Eric Neuwirth
Matthias Burrie
Erik Hovila

Joe Pachowitz

Team - ELKHORN
Team Score (places):257

740
738
739
741
745
746
744

~No ok wWDN R

Caleb Hembree
Derek Davey
Sam Divarco
Arandu Huerta
Ben Tuescher
Dakota West
Peyton Sanders

Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:27.0
3 3 15:32.2 15:32.2 0:00.0
10 13 16:18.2 31:50.5 0:45.9
18 31 16:36.5 48:27.0 1:04.2
19 50 16:38.3  1:05:05.4 1:06.0
30 80 17:10.0 1:22:15.4 1:37.7
(36) (116) 17:20.0 1:39:35.4 1:47.7
(38) (154) 17:22.5 1:56:57.9 1:50.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:00.7
6 6 15:52.2 15:52.2 0:00.0
12 18 16:27.3 32:19.6 0:35.1
41 59 17:25.3 49:45.0 1:33.1
46 105 17:33.3  1:07:18.4 1:41.1
53 158 17:455  1:25:03.9 1:53.2
(59) (217) 17:55.3  1:42:59.3 2:03.1
(60) (277) 17:57.0 2:00:56.3 2:04.8
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:28.8
35 35 17:18.4 17:18.4 0:00.0
39 74 17:22.8 34:41.2 0:04.3
43 117 17:32.0 52:13.3 0:13.6
44 161 17:32.4  1:09:45.7 0:13.9
50 211 17:38.2  1:27:23.9 0:19.7
(64) (275) 18:16.7  1:45:40.7 0:58.3
(77) (352) 19:00.8  2:04:41.6 1:42.3
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:46.4
31 31 17:10.3 17:10.3 0:00.0
49 80 17:36.8 34:47.2 0:26.5
55 135 17:48.3 52:35.5 0:37.9
56 191 17:50.7 1:10:26.2 0:40.4
66 257 18:25.7  1:28:52.0 1:15.3
(70) (327) 18:41.7  1:47:33.7 1:31.4
(76) (403) 18:54.3  2:06:28.1 1:43.9

Race Held in Beloit, WI. Results by Race Time, Inc.

10/22/2016 02:38:20



Race Date

WIAA CROSS COUNTRY SECTIONAL

October 22, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - FORT ATKINSON
Team Score (places):266

761
758
759
762
763
755

O Ul WN PR

Patrick Stiles
Kamden Midtlien
Sebastian Mitchell
Derek Vaillancourt
Tyler Vaillancourt
Nolan Kraus

Team - MILTON
Team Score (places):267

853
858
855
859
857
852
854

~No ok wWDN PR

Noah Krueger
Davis Turk
Cameron Pumilia
Devin Woodcock
Miles Stuckey
Andrew Jordahl
Dominic Pickart

Team - BELOIT MEMORIAL
Team Score (places):305

729
731
726
727
730
725
728

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Smith Mayse
Phil Selmer
Jack Cronin
Leeland Crum
Forrest Morrison
Gustavo Badillo
Jaime Flores

Team - PARKER JANESVILLE
Team Score (places):308

795
797
794
796
792
799
793

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Keegan Little
Peyton Meyer
Scott Hartwig

Riley McDade
Jordan Buck

Pedro Vasconcelos
Carsen Diehls

Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS

Overall
Place

37
45
54
57
73

(78)

27
48
58
63
71

(74)

(75)

33
65
67
68
72

(80)

(81)

47
52
61
69
79

(82)

(83)

Race Held in Beloit, WI. Results by Race Time, Inc. 3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:51.4

37
82
136
193
266
(344)

17:22.2
17:32.9
17:46.0
17:51.7
18:44.1
19:01.4

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:51.2

27
75
133
196
267
(341)
(416)

16:56.5
17:35.7
17:53.4
18:07.5
18:43.0
18:48.1
18:54.0

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:16.7

33
98
165
233
305
(385)
(466)

17:11.3
18:22.7
18:29.5
18:36.5
18:43.4
20:24.4
21:05.6

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 18:16.0

47
99
160
229
308
(390)
(473)

17:34.1
17:42.7
17:58.5
18:38.4
19:26.5
21:11.2
21:11.4

17:22.2
34:55.1
52:41.2
1:10:33.0
1:29:17.1
1:48:18.5

16:56.5
34:32.2
52:25.7
1:10:33.2
1:29:16.3
1:48:04.4
2:06:58.5

17:11.3
35:34.0
54:03.5
1:12:40.0
1:31:23.5
1:51:48.0
2:12:53.6

17:34.1
35:16.9
53:15.4
1:11:53.8
1:31:20.3
1:52:31.6
2:13:43.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.6
0:23.8
0:29.4
1:21.8
1:39.1

0:00.0
0:39.1
0:56.8
1:11.0
1:46.4
1:51.5
1:57.4

0:00.0
1:11.3
1:18.1
1:25.2
1:.32.1
3:13.1
3:54.2

0:00.0
0:08.6
0:24.4
1:04.2
1:52.3
3:37.1
3:37.3

10/22/2016 02:38:20



